DC Vehicular
BARRIER ARM GATE OPERATOR
INSTALLATION MANUAL
THIS PRODUCT MUST BE
INSTALLED AND SERVICED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS
MANUAL BY A TRAINED GATE
SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN ONLY.

Moving Barrier Arm
Can Cause Serious
Injury or Death
Persons are to keep clear! The barrier arm is
able to be moved without prior warning.
Do not let children operate the barrier arm or
play in the barrier arm area.
This entrance is for vehicles only. Pedestrians
must use separate entrance.
Arm Selection (Not Provided)
ATTENTION: MUST ORDER CORRECT LIFTMASTER ARM FOR THE INDIVIDUAL SITE APPLICATION SEPARATELY. ONLY
LIFTMASTER ARMS ARE UL CERTIFIED WITH THE OPERATOR.
Straight Arms Description
Operator
Compatibility
BGARM10 10' Functional
Length Arm
PBG, CBG
BGARM10LED 10' Functional
Length Arm w/LED
PBG, CBG
BGARM12 12' Functional
Length Arm
PBG, CBG
BGARM12LED 12' Functional
Length Arm w/LED
PBG, CBG
BGARM14 14' Functional
Length Arm
CBG
BGARM14LED 14' Functional
Length Arm w/LED
CBG
BGARM18 18' Functional
Length Arm
IBG
BGARM24 24' Functional
Length Arm
IBG
NOTE: LED arms come with one LED strip. The system is
designed to use one LED strip/arm.
Articulated Arms Description
Operator
Compatibility
BGARM10ART84 10' Functional
Length Arm with
84" Clearance
PBG
BGARM10ART98 10' Functional
Length Arm with
98" Clearance
PBG
BGARM12ART84 10' Functional